3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250 Stock 3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250 Price 3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250 Electronics 3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250 Components
3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250 Inventory 3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250 Digikey Supplier 3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250 Order 3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250 Online
Inquiry 3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250 3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250 Image 3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250 Picture 3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250 PDF
3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250 Datasheet Download 3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250 Datasheet Manufacturer 3M
3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250
Part Number 3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250
Manufacturer 3M
Description 3M CN3190 FABRIC TAPE NICKEL ON
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets 3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250.pdf
3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250
Manufacturer Part Number 3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer 3M Description 3M CN3190 FABRIC TAPE NICKEL ON
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Width 0.500" (12.70mm) Type Shielding Sheet
Thickness - Overall 0.004" (0.11mm) Shape Rectangular
Series CN-3190 Other Names 3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250-ND
3MCN31900.5"X6"-250
Material Nickel-Copper (NI/CU) Fabric Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 3 Weeks
Length 6.000" (152.40mm) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Adhesive Conductive, Single Sided
3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 3M CN3190
0.5" X 6"-250 3M with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
3M CN3190 0.5" X 1.5"-250 3M CN3190 FABRIC TAPE NICKEL ON 3M 500 pcs
3M CN3190 0.75" X 1"-250 3M CN3190 FABRIC TAPE NICKEL ON 3M 500 pcs
3M CN3190 0.125" X 54.5YD 3M CN3190 FABRIC TAPE NICKEL ON 3M 500 pcs
3M CN3190 0.5" X 1"-250 3M CN3190 FABRIC TAPE NICKEL ON 3M 500 pcs
3M CN3190 0.5" X 5"-250 3M CN3190 FABRIC TAPE NICKEL ON 3M 500 pcs
3M CN3190 0.375" X 54.5YD 3M CN3190 FABRIC TAPE NICKEL ON 3M 500 pcs
3M CN3190 0.25" X 54.5YD 3M CN3190 FABRIC TAPE NICKEL ON 3M 500 pcs
3M CN3190 0.75" X 1.25"-250 3M CN3190 FABRIC TAPE NICKEL ON 3M 500 pcs
3M CN3190 0.5" X 54.5YD 3M CN3190 FABRIC TAPE NICKEL ON 3M 500 pcs
3M CN3190 0.5" X 7"-250 3M CN3190 FABRIC TAPE NICKEL ON 3M 500 pcs
3M CN3190 0.75" X 10"-100 3M CN3190 FABRIC TAPE NICKEL ON 3M 500 pcs
3M CN3190 0.5" X 8"-250 3M CN3190 FABRIC TAPE NICKEL ON 3M 500 pcs
3M CN3190 0.5" X 10"-250 3M CN3190 FABRIC TAPE NICKEL ON 3M 500 pcs
3M CN3190 0.75" X 5"-100 3M CN3190 FABRIC TAPE NICKEL ON 3M 500 pcs
3M CN3190 0.5" X 9"-250 3M CN3190 FABRIC TAPE NICKEL ON 3M 500 pcs
3M CN3190 0.5" X 0.75"-250 3M CN3190 FABRIC TAPE NICKEL ON 3M 500 pcs
3M CN3190 0.625" X 54.5YD 3M CN3190 FABRIC TAPE NICKEL ON 3M 500 pcs
3M CN3190 0.75" X 1.5"-250 3M CN3190 FABRIC TAPE NICKEL ON 3M 500 pcs
3M CN3190 0.5" X 1.25"-250 3M CN3190 FABRIC TAPE NICKEL ON 3M 500 pcs
3M CN3190 0.5"SQ-250 SHEET POLYESTER 12.7MM SQ 250/PK 3M (TC) 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250 Details PDF
	3M CN3190 0.5" X 6"-250 Details PDF